TP---PAC, TP---PHP, TP---PRH
TP---NAC, TP---NHP, TP---NRH
Performancet Series Edget Thermostat
Product Data
A07049
Fig. 1 -- Performance Series Programmable Thermostat
A07048
Fig. 2 -- Performance Series Non--programmable Thermostat

** Requires ExP accessory
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5--6
T P -- P AC
Product Series Not Defined P(rogrammable) or
N(on--programmable)
T = Thermostat P = Performance -- P = Programmable
N = Non--programmable
AC = Air conditioning
HP = Heat pump
RH = Relative humidity
As an ENERGY
STARr Partner,
Carrier Heating &
Cooling Systems
has determined
that the
programmable
thermostats meet
the ENERGY
STARr guidelines
for energy
efficiency.
DIMENSIONS
.9 in.
22.86 mm
1.3 in.
33.02 mm
Single
Piece
Two
Piece
5.2 in.
132.08 mm
5.2 in
132.08 mm
A07137
Fig. 3 -- Performance Series Programmable Thermostat
5.2 in.
132.08 mm
5.2 in
132.08 mm
.9 in.
22.86 mm
1.3 in.
33.02 mm
Single
Piece
Two
Piece
A07138
Fig. 4 -- Performance Series Non--programmable Thermostat
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions: See drawing
Mounting: Vertical or horizontal J--box provisions
Electrical
Input volts/amps: 24VAC, 3 VA, RC/RH compatible
Environment
Operating temperature/Relative humidity: 32_F (0_C) to
104_F (40_C), 95% RH non--condensing
Storage temperature/Relative humidity: --40_F (--40_C) to
134_F (57_C), 95% RH non--condensing
Wiring Requirements
Standard 18 to 22 gauge, local wiring codes supercede
Accessories
TSTATXXSEN01---B* Outdoor air temperature
sensor
ZONECC0RRS01 Remote room temperature
sensor
TP---EXP ExP Expansion Memory Port
* The outdoor air temperature sensor must be used with the Thermidistat